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Email Campaign Report for James V Sadrianna PA February 2020 Newsletter emai
1 message

support@forefieldkt.com <support@forefieldkt.com> Wed, Feb 5, 2020 at 8:46 PM
To: james@jamesvsadriannapa.net

Processing of 62 email(s) completed at 2/5/2020 8:46 PM.

4 client(s) were not sent email due to the following issues:

4 client(s) have addresses with 2 or more hard bounces:
Barbara Buegner barbara@infinityautomation.solutions
Christopher Thomas c.w.thomas91@gmail.com
Henry Kim henrykkim11@gmail.com
John Jenkins jjenkins@northstar.com

Campaign completed: Sent email to 58 out of 58 recipients. 

James V Sadrianna, PA
James Sadrianna, CPA
CPA
7441 Haddington Cove
Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202
407-810-8595
james@jamesvsadriannapa.net
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 February 05, 2020

Hello.  A lot of interesting topics in this month's newsletter.

 Enjoy!!!

James V Sadrianna PA February 2020
Newsletter

The SECURE Act and Your Retirement Savings
Am I Having Enough Withheld?
Insuring Your Vacation Home
Choosing an Entity for Your Business
Record Keeping for Your Own Business
Life Insurance and Estate Planning
Housing Options for Older Individuals

Refer a friend



IMPORTANT DISCLOSURES Broadridge Investor Communication Solutions, Inc. does not provide investment, tax,
legal, or retirement advice or recommendations. The information presented here is not specific to any individual's
personal circumstances. To the extent that this material concerns tax matters, it is not intended or written to be used,
and cannot be used, by a taxpayer for the purpose of avoiding penalties that may be imposed by law. Each taxpayer
should seek independent advice from a tax professional based on his or her individual circumstances. These
materials are provided for general information and educational purposes based upon publicly available information
from sources believed to be reliable — we cannot assure the accuracy or completeness of these materials. The
information in these materials may change at any time and without notice.

This communication is strictly intended for individuals residing in the state(s) of FL and NY. No offers may be made
or accepted from any resident outside the specific states referenced.

Prepared by Broadridge Advisor Solutions Copyright 2020.

To opt-out of future emails, please click here.

Email was successfully sent to these clients:
Allison Nichols vividcandor@hotmail.com
Cenk Pekis CENKPEKIS@gmail.com
Dan Nichols rotoray@optionline.net
Daniele Vega danellvega@yahoo.com
Eileen Byrne byrne.eileen331@gmail.com
James V Sadrianna jimsadpa@gmail.com
Jenna Baldwin jennabaldwin@gmail.com
Joan Morgan justjoan08@yahoo.com
Justine Morgan justineith@gmail.com
Kimberly Stanis kimstanis@gmail.com
Michael Clark cranze1@msn.com
Pamela & Michael Stanis pjspnp@yahoo.com
Rebecca Sadrianna acceber14@hotmail.com
Rita & Dick Fitchett ritafelice1@gmail.com
Robert Sadrianna rsarjj@msn.com
Serena Baldwin serenabaldwin18@gmail.com
Siobhan Vega crazyclarinetplayah@yahoo.com
Tina Sadrianna tinaorlnd@aol.com
Victor Vega ceruleanbuddha@yahoo.com
Winnie & Michael Jones winjo71@gmail.com
Connie Montgomery clm2122@aol.com
David Jarvis david@angeluspartnersllc.com
Dick Waters Bkrd755@hotmail.com
Ellen Salisbury esalis12799@gmail.com
Gary Mann gmann@formtek.com
James Jenkins jjenks2655@gmail.com
Jennifer Meyer jennifermcgreggor@yahoo.com
John Cook jmcbcook@gmail.com
Josh Buegner Josh@infinityautomation.solutions
Kamal Sarbadhikari kksarbad@aol.com
Pamela Emerson pamsue1@gmail.com
Pat Ceballos paceballos22@yahoo.com
Pat Sarbadhikari patsarbadhikari@aol.com
Peter Lee pwonlee@aol.com
Rodney Lapenna rod@angeluspartnersllc.com
Scott & Marlese Wenzel Scott@scottwenzel.com
Sean Noble sean.noble007@gmail.com
Steve Meyer meyer5798@yahoo.com
Tessah Ceballos tessah22@comcast.net
Wilhilmina Trib ble lta2001@aol.com
Charles & Elly Nuccio charles_nuccio@yahoo.com
Charles Giannetto charlie@giannettollc.com
Doug & Krista Slecta dougslechta70@gmail.com
Elly Erickson elly_erickson@yahoo.com
Glenn Cummings glenn1595@gmail.com
James Passilla JLPassilla@aol.com



Janet Scott janet.scott@sothebysrealty.com
Karen Karl kkarl@cfl.rr.com
Kevin Russell karinrussell1230@gmail.com
Lisa & Jamie Castro Lisa@4generations4health.com
Marty & Tracy Flynn mcflynn@bellsouth.net
Matt Rosenthal marosenthal18@gmail.com
Mike & Deb mikedebjr@gmail.com
Monica & Donald Beck Monica@mvbfamilylaw.com
Nikki Lebouquin niki_lebouquin@yahoo.com
Ollie Phipps ollie@averyprivateeye.com
Patti & Shy Busapavanit pattibusa@yahoo.com
Tim Koerner tkoerner@gmail.com


